
Migration Certificate 

1. All admissions are subject to VERIFCATION OF ORIGINAL Documents and Submission of the Form along with following documents: TC & CC 

10th and 12th Marksheet 

Merit List of Provisionally Admitted Candidates in Three/Four Year Bachelor Of Commerce (ABST) Part I 

Original Copy of all Certificates (If Claimed Weightage) 
Original Latest Caste Certificate (If Applicable) 

3 PHOTOS 

Duly Filled Anti Ragging and Insurance Form (Form available on University Website) 
2. Physical Documents Verification will be held from 27th to 29th JUNE 2024 at UNIVERSITY MAHARANI COLLEGE CAMPUS BETWEEN 11:00 AM TO 02:00 PM 
3. After form Verification fee details will be displayed on dashboard of student login ID and same can be paid through online mode only 

S.No. Form No. 

1 

NOTE: Subject Preference is subjected to availability of seats in particular at the time of admission in particular at the time of admission 

2 

3 

4 

218367 

220944 

202019 

UNIVERSITY MAHARANI COLLEGE, JAIPUR 

206947 

209907 

204802 

CONVENER 

Student Name 

KHUSHI SINGH 

SURBHI JAIN 

Session 2024-25 
College Code-379 

PRIYANSHI AGARWAL 

LAVYA SINGH 

JANHVI VERMA 

|SAKSHI SHARMA 

CATEGORY: Unreserved (UR) 

Father's Name 

BUDH RAM 

SUNIL KUMAR JAIN 

MAHENDRA AGARWAL 

BIIOOPENDRA SINGH 

VINOD KUMAWAT 

|ANIL KUMAR SHARMA 

Categor 
OBC 

vICÈ PRÍN�IPAL 

UR 

UR 

UR 

OBC 

EWS 

Subjects 

Bachelor Of Commerce (ABST) 

Bachelor Of Commerce (ABST) 

Bachelor Of Commerce (ABST) 

Bachelor or Commerce (ABST) 

Bachelor Of Commerce (ABST) 

Bachelor Of Conmmerce (ABST) 

Percentage 
99.00 

98.00 

97.60 

96.56 

96.40 

96.40 

PRÍNC IPAL 



1| 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

8 

19 

20 

0 

Merit List of Provisionally Admitted Candidates in Three/our Year Bachelor 0f Commerce (ABST) Part I 

235281 

218276 

239314 

208S76 

227126 

223223 

237261 

201353 

219535 

228330 

212345 

211377 

CONVENER 

205885 

219643 

204361 

DISHA KHAITAN 

TANYA 

KALI SARAF 

KARANVEER KOUR 

TANU 

ANUSHKA SONI 
LURLEEN KAUR 

TANVI CHATURVEDI 

DIKSHITA SHARMA 

NAVYA RATHI 

UNIVERSITY MAHARANI COLLEGE, JAIPUR 

PREYA SHARMA 

JAYA KODWANI 

NIKITA 

ANJALI MEENA 

AKSHITA GUPTA 

MANISH KHAITAN 

Session 2024-25 
College Code-379 

VIRENDDER KUMAR 

RAJESH SARAF 

JASWANT SINGH 

RAJESH KUMAR 

ANIL SONI 

AJIT PAL SINGH 

MUKESH CHATURVEDI 

GOGENDRA SHARMA 

RATAN RATHI 

JAI PRAKASH SHARMA 

|HARISH KODWANI 

SUNIL 

KAMAL KUMAR MEENA 

DINESH GUPTA 

UR 

UR 

vic VRINCIPAL. 

UR 

OBC 

UR 

OBC 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

OBC 

ST 

UR 

Bachelor Of Commerce (ABST) 

Bachelor Of Commerce (ABST) 

Bachelor Of Commerce (ABST) 

Bachelor Of Commerce (ABST) 

Bachelor Of Commerce (ABST) 

Bachelor Of Commerce (ABST) 

Bachelor Of Commerce (ABST) 

Bachelor Of Commerce (ABST) 

Bachelor Of Commerce (ABST) 

Bachelor Of Commerce (ABST) 

Bachelor Of Commerce (ABST) 

Bachelor Of Commerce (ABST) 

Bachelor Of Commerce (ABST) 

Bachelor Of Commerce (ABST) 
Bachelor Of Commerce. (ABST) 

96.20 

95.80 

95.80 

95.80 

95.60 

95.40 

95.20 

95.20 

95.00 

95.00 

93.00 

94.80 

94.60 

94.20 

94.20 

2. 

PRINCIPAL 



Migration Certificate 

1. All admissions are subject to VERIFICATION OF ORIGINAL Documents and Submission of the Form along with following documents: TC & CC 

10th and 12th Marksheet 
Original Copy of all Certificates (If Claimed Weightage) Original Latest Caste Certificate (If Applicable) 

3 PHOTOS 

Merit List of Provisionally Admitted Candidates in Three/Four Year Bachelor Of Commerce (ABST) Part I 

Duly Filled Anti Ragging and Insurance Form (Form available on University Website) 

S.No. 

2. Phvsical Documents Verification will be hcld from 27th to 29th JUNE 2024 at UNIVERSITY MAHARANI COLLEGE CAMPUS BETWEEN 11:00 AM TO 02:00 PM 

4 

3. After form Verification fee details will be displayed on dashboard of student login ID and same can be paid through online mode only VOTE: Subject Preference is subjected to avail:ability of seats in partieular at the time of admission in particular at the time of admission CATEGORY: OBC 

Father's Name 
BIRBAL SINGH 

SITARAM 
MOHMMAD FIROZ 

5 

7 

12 

13 

Kanchi 

Form No. 
216902 

215815 
218777 

228461 

238324 
239541 

226781 
210594 

219078 

205702 
223693 

241755 
222571 

CONVENER 

UNIVERSITY MAHARANI COLLEGE, JAIPUR 

Student Name 
JASMEET KOUR 
HEENA KATARIA 

ALYUZA QURESHI 
KAJAL JANGIR 
ITI JANGID 
PRERNA SAINI 
SONU 

VANSHIKA KUMAWAT 
YAMINI MALI 
NISHU 

Session 2024-25 
College Code-379 

ANSHU 
|AMNA KHATOON 
ROSIHANT KHATRI 

SANDEEP KUMAR JANGIR 
KAMLESH JANGID 
BHANWAR LAL SAINI 
BRIJ MOHAN 

MUKESH KUMAWAT 
RAKESH MALI 
ANIL KUMAR 

VIJENDRA SINGH 
MOHAMMED SHABBIR 
GHANSHYAM KHATRI 

Category 
OBC 

OBC 

OBC 
OBC 

OBC 
OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 
OBC 

OBC 

OBC 
OBO 

Subjects 
Bachelor Of Commerce (ABST) 
Bachelor Of Commerce (ABST) 
Bachelor Of Commerce (ABST) 
Bachelor Of Commerce (ABST) 
Bachelor Of Commerce (ABST) 
Bachelor Of Conmerce (ABST) 
Bachelor Of Commerce (ABST) 
Bachelor Of Commerce (ABST) 
Bachelor Of Commerce (ABST) 
Bachelor Of Commerce (ABST 
Bachelor Of Commerce (ABST) 
Bachelor Of Conmerce (ABS I 
Bachelor Of Commerce (ABST 

Percentage 
93.60 

92.60 
92.00 

91.80 
91.60 

91.60 

91.40 

91.20 
9L.00 

90.60 

90.20 
89.40 

88.80 

PRINCIPAL 

2 



Migration Certificate 

1. All admissions are subjeet to VERIFICATION OF ORIGINAL Doeuments and Submission of the Form along with following documents: TC & CC 

10th and 12th Marksheet 

Merit List of Provisionally Admitted Candidates in Three/Four Year Bachelor Of Commerce (ABST) Part | 

Original Copy of all Certificates (If Claimed Weightage) 
Original Latest Caste Certificate (If Applicable) 
3 PHOTOS 

Duly Filled Anti Ragging and Insuranee Form (orm available on University Website) 
2. Physical Doeuments Verification will be held from 27th to 29th JUNE 2024 at UNIVERSITY MAHARANI COLLEGE CAMPUS 
BETWEEN 11:00 AM TO 02:00 PM 

S.No. Form No. 

2 

3. After form Verification fee details wvill be displayed on dashboard of student login ID and same can be paid through online mode only 
NOTE: Subject Preference is subjected to availability of seats in particular at the time of admission in particular at the time of admission 

CATEGORY: EWS 

Father's Name 

SURENDER PAL SINGH 

MUKESH KUMAR SHARMA EWS 

SURENDRA SINGH 3 

4 

5 

226782 

238872 

205743 

UNIVERSITY MAHARANI COLLEGE, JAIPUR 

226002 

203659 

215351 

CONVENER 

Student Name 

ARSHIA 

AYUSHI SIHARMA 

NIKITA KANWAR 

Session 2024-25 

College Code-379 

DURVAKABRA 

VARSHA KANWAR 

MANASVI NATANI 

DEEPAK KABRA 

INDRA SINGH TANWAR 

NEERAJ NATANI 

Category 
EWS 

RRINETPAL 

Bachelor Of Commerce (ABST) 

Bachelor Of Commerce (ABST) 

Bachelor Of Commerce (ABST) 

Bachelor Of Commerce (ABST) 

Bachelor Of Commerce (ABST) 

EWSBachelor Of Commerce (ABST) 

EWS 

EWS 

Subjects 

EWS 

Percentage 

93.60 

92.00 

90.20 

89.80 

89.40 

88.60 

PRINCIPAL 

4 



Migration Certificate 

1. All admissions are subject to VERIFICATON OF ORIGINAL Documents and Submission of the Form along with following documents: TC &CC 

10th and 12th \Marksheet 

Merit List of Provisionally Admitted Candidates in Three/Four Year Bachelor Of Commerce (ABST) Part I 

Original Copy of all Certificates (If Claimed Weightage) 
Original Latest Caste ertificate (If Applicable) 
3PHOTOS 
Duly Filled Anti Ragging and Insurance Form (Form available on University Wcbsite) 

2. Phvsical Documents Verification will be held fromn 27th to 29th JUNE 2024 at UNIVERSITY MAHARANI COLLEGE CAMPUS 
BETWEEN 1:00 AM TO 02:00 PM 
3. After form Verification fee details will be displaved on dashboard of student login ID and same can be paid through online mode only 

S.No. Form No. 

2 

NOTE: Subjeet Preference is subjected to availability of seats in particular at the time of admission in particular at the time of admission 

4 

7 

206939 

206502 

216936 

217713 

213043 

204376 

217831 

UNIVERSITY MAHARANI COOLLEGE, JAIPUR 

230042 

215483 

CONVENER 

Student Name 

PRIYA KUMARI 

NIKITA CHAWLA 

GURLEEN KAUR 

DIVYANSHI BIRLA 
PRACHI VERMA 

PALAK 

Session 2024-25 

College Code-379 

MEGHA JATAV 

KASHIKA 

|PRATIB3114 

CATEGORY: SC 

Father's Name 

MOHAN LAL BHATT 
TEJPAL CHAWLA 

BALJEET SINGH 
BHAGCHAND MEHAR 
PRAVEEN VIJAY VERMA 

HEM PRAKASH 
GIRRAJ PRASAD JATAV 
SUDHIR KUMAR 
|RAKESH 

Categor 

VICR PRINCIPAL 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 
SC 

Subjects 
Bachelor Of Commerce (ABST) 

Bachelor Of Commerce (ABST) 
Bachelor Of Commerce (ABST) 
Bachelor Of Commerce (ABST) 
Bachelor Of Commerce (ABST) 

Bachelor Of Commerce (ABS) 
Bachelor Of Comerce (ABST) 

Bachelor Of Commerce (ABSI) 

Bachelor Of Commerce (.\BSTD) 

Percentage 
86.60 

84.20 

83.00 

82.60 

81.40 

78.00 

69.20 

68,00 

62.20 

PRINCIPAL. 



Merit List of Provisionally Admitted Candidates in Three/Four Year Bachelor Of Commerce (ABST) Part I 

Migration Certificate 

1. All admissions are subject to VERIFICATION OF ORIGINAL Documents and Submission of the Form along with followving documentS: -TC & CC 

10th and 12th Markshect 

Original Copy of all Certifieates (If Claimed Weightage) 
Original Latest Caste Certificate (If Applicable) 
3 PHOTOS 

Duly Filled Anti Ragging and Insuranee Formn (Form available on University Website) 
2. Physical Documents Verification will be held from 27th to 29th JUNE 2024 at UNIVERSITY MAHARANI COLLEGE CAMMPUS BETWEEN 11:00 AM TO 02:00 PM 
3. After form Verification fee details will be displayed on dashboard of student login ID and same can be paid through online mode only 

S.No. Form No. 

3 

UNIVERSITY MAHARANI COLLEGE, JAIPUR 

NOTE: Subject Preference is subjected to availability of seats in particular at the time of admission in particular at the time of admission 

224897 

227336 

201829 

243069 

Session 2024-25 

College Code-379 

203743 

CONVENER 

Student Name 

PAYAL MEENA 

|MANISHA MEENA 
LAKSHITA MEENA 

SONIYA NIRWAN 

RIYA DHANKA 

CATEGORY: ST 
Father's Name 

|LALA RAM MEENA 
BABULAL MEENA 

RAM KHILADI MEENA 

RAJENDRA KUMAR NIRW. 

PURAN MAL DHANKA 

Category 

CIPAL 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

Subjects 
Bachelor Of Commerce (ABST) 
Bachelor Of Commerce (ABST) 

Bachelor Of Commerce (ABST) 

Bachelor OfCommeree (ABST) 

Bachelor Of Commerce (ABST) 

Percentage 
80.40 

79.20 

72.20 

71.80 

70.40 

PRINCIPAL 



Merit List of Provisionally Admitted Candidates in Three/Four Year Bachelor Of Commerce (ABST) Part I 

Migration Certificate 

1. All admissions are subjeet to VERIFICATION OF ORIGINAL Documents and Submission of the Form along with following documents: 
TC & CC 

10th and 12th Mlarksheet 
Original Copy of all Certificates (If Claimed Weightage) Original Latest Caste Certificate (If Applicable) 3 PHOTOS 

UNIVERSITY MAHARANI COLLEGE, JAIPUR 

Duly Filled Anti Ragging and Insurance Form (Form available on University Website) 2. Phvsical Documents Verification will be held from 27th to 29th JUNE 2024 at UNIVERSITY MAHARANI COLLEGE CAMPUS BETWEEN 11:00 AM TO 02:00 PM 
3. After form Verification fee details will be displayed on dashboard of student login ID and same can be paid through online mode only 

S.No. Form No. 

NOTE: Subject Preferenee is subjected to availability of seats in particular at the time of admission in particular at the time of admission 

2222 19 

Session 2024-25 
College Code-379 

210700 

CONVENER 

Student Name 

AENA GURJAR 

GRACY SINGH 

CATEGORY: MBC 

Father's Name 

ASHOK KUMAR GURJAR 

RAMESH GURJAR 

Categor: 
MBC 

MBC 

VICÊ PRINCIPAL 

Subjects 

Bachelor Of Commerce (ABST) 

Bachelor Of Commerce (ABST) 

Percentage 
77.20 

76.00 

PRINCIPAL 
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