Merit List of Provisionally Admitted Candidates in Three/Four Year Bachelor Of Commerce (ABST) Part I Session 2024-25

College Code-379

 All admissions are subject to VERIFICATION OF ORIGINAL Documents and Submission of the Form along with following documents:-TC & CC
Migration Certificate
10th and 12th Marksheet
Original Copy of all Certificates (If Claimed Weightage)
Original Latest Caste Certificate (If Applicable)
PHOTOS
Duly Filled Anti Ragging and Insurance Form (Form available on University Website)
Physical Documents Verification will be held from 27th to 29th JUNE 2024 at UNIVERSITY MAHARANI COLLEGE CAMPUS
BETWEEN 11:00 AM TO 02:00 PM

3. After form Verification fee details will be displayed on dashboard of student login ID and same can be paid through online mode only

NOTE: Subject Preference is subjected to availability of seats in particular at the time of admission in particular at the time of admission

S.No.	Form No.	Student Name	Father's Name	Category	Subjects	Percentage
1	218367	KHUSHI SINGH	BUDH RAM	OBC	Bachelor Of Commerce (ABST)	99.00
2	220944	SURBHI JAIN	SUNIL KUMAR JAIN	UR	Bachelor Of Commerce (ABST)	98.00
3	202019	PRIYANSHI AGARWAL	MAHENDRA AGARWAL	UR	Bachelor Of Commerce (ABST)	97.60
4	206947	LAVYA SINGH	BHOOPENDRA SINGH	UR	Bachelor Of Commerce (ABST)	96.56
5	209907	JANHVI VERMA	VINOD KUMAWAT	OBC	Bachelor Of Commerce (ABST)	96.40
6	204802	SAKSHI SHARMA	ANIL KUMAR SHARMA	EWS	Bachelor Of Commerce (ABST)	96.40

CATEGORY: Unreserved (UR)



PRINCIPAL

Merit List of Provisionally Admitted Candidates in Three/Four Year Bachelor Of Commerce (ABST) Part I Session 2024-25

College Code-379

7	235281	DISUA VUATTAN				
		DISHA KHAITAN	MANISH KHAITAN	UR	Bachelor Of Commerce (ABST)	96.20
8	218276	TANYA	VIRENDER KUMAR	UR		
9	239314	KALI SARAF	RAJESH SARAF		Bachelor Of Commerce (ABST)	95.80
10	208876	VARANWEED KOUD		UR	Bachelor Of Commerce (ABST)	95.80
		KARANVEER KOUR	JASWANT SINGH	OBC	Bachelor Of Commerce (ABST)	95.80
11	227126	TANU	RAJESH KUMAR	UR	Bachelor Of Commerce (ABST)	05.40
12	223223	ANUSHKA SONI	ANIL SONI			95.60
13	237261			OBC	Bachelor Of Commerce (ABST)	95.40
	20/201	LURLEEN KAUR	AJIT PAL SINGH	UR	Bachelor Of Commerce (ABST)	95.20
14	201353	TANVI CHATURVEDI	MUKESH CHATURVEDI	UR	Bachelor Of Commerce (ABST)	
15	219535	DIKSHITA SHARMA	GOGENDRA SHARMA	LID		95.20
16	228330			UR	Bachelor Of Commerce (ABST)	95.00
10	228330	NAVYA RATHI	RATAN RATHI	UR	Bachelor Of Commerce (ABST)	95.00
17	212345	PREYA SHARMA	JAI PRAKASH SHARMA	UR	Bachelor Of Commerce (ABST)	05.00
18	211377	JAYA KODWANI	HARISH KODWANI	LID		95.00
10	205005		ITAKISH KODWANI	UR	Bachelor Of Commerce (ABST)	94.80
19	205885	NIKITA	SUNIL	OBC	Bachelor Of Commerce (ABST)	94.60
20	219643	ANJALI MEENA	KAMAL KUMAR MEENA	ST	Bachelor Of Commerce (ABST)	
21	204361	AKSHITA GUPTA			Dachelor Of Commerce (ABS1)	94.20
- ·	204001	ARSINIA OUPTA	DINESH GUPTA	UR	Bachelor Of Commerce (ABST)	94.20

CONVENER

VICE PRINCIPAL

PRINCIPAL

Merit List of Provisionally Admitted Candidates in Three/Four Year Bachelor Of Commerce (ABST) Part I

Session 2024-25

College Code-379

1. All admissions are subject to VERIFICATION OF ORIGINAL Documents and Submission of the Form along with following documents:-

Migration Certificate

10th and 12th Marksheet

Original Copy of all Certificates (If Claimed Weightage)

Original Latest Caste Certificate (If Applicable)

3 PHOTOS

Duly Filled Anti Ragging and Insurance Form (Form available on University Website)

2. Physical Documents Verification will be held from 27th to 29th JUNE 2024 at UNIVERSITY MAHARANI COLLEGE CAMPUS BETWEEN 11:00 AM TO 02:00 PM

3. After form Verification fee details will be displayed on dashboard of student login ID and same can be paid through online mode only

NOTE: Subject Preference is subjected to availability of seats in particular at the time of admission in particular at the time of admission

CNL		CATEGORI: OBC					
S.No.		a state internatione	Father's Name	Category	Subjects	D	
1	216902	JASMEET KOUR	BIRBAL SINGH	OBC		Percentage	
2	215815	HEENA KATARIA	SITARAM		Bachelor Of Commerce (ABST)	93.60	
3		ALYUZA QURESHI	MOHMMAD FIROZ	OBC	Bachelor Of Commerce (ABST)	92.60	
4	228461	KAJAL JANGIR		OBC	Bachelor Of Commerce (ABST)	92.00	
5			SANDEEP KUMAR JANGIR	OBC	Bachelor Of Commerce (ABST)	91.80	
6		ITI JANGID	KAMLESH JANGID	OBC	Bachelor Of Commerce (ABST)		
0		PRERNA SAINI	BHANWAR LAL SAINI	OBC	Bachalor Of Commerce (ABST)	91.60	
7	226781	SONU	BRIJ MOHAN	OBC	Bachelor Of Commerce (ABST)	91.60	
8	210594	VANSHIKA KUMAWAT	MUKESH KUMAWAT		Bachelor Of Commerce (ABST)	91.40	
9		YAMINI MALI	RAKESH MALI	OBC	Bachelor Of Commerce (ABST)	91.20	
10	205702	NISHU		OBC	Bachelor Of Commerce (ABST)	91.00	
11		ANSHU	ANIL KUMAR	OBC	Bachelor Of Commerce (ABST)	90.60	
12			VIJENDRA SINGH	OBC	Bachelor Of Commerce (ABST)		
12		AMNA KHATOON	MOHAMMED SHABBIR	OBC	Bachelor Of Commerce (ABST)	90.20	
13	222571	ROSHANI KHATRI	GHANSHYAM KHATRI	OBC	Dachelor Of Commerce (ABS1)	89.40	
han				OBC	Bachelor Of Commerce (ABST)	88.80	

CATEGORV: OBC



Merit List of Provisionally Admitted Candidates in Three/Four Year Bachelor Of Commerce (ABST) Part I Session 2024-25 College Code-379

1. All admissions are subject to VERIFICATION OF ORIGINAL Documents and Submission of the Form along with following documents:-TC & CC

Migration Certificate

10th and 12th Marksheet

Original Copy of all Certificates (If Claimed Weightage)

Original Latest Caste Certificate (If Applicable)

3 PHOTOS

Duly Filled Anti Ragging and Insurance Form (Form available on University Website)

2. Physical Documents Verification will be held from 27th to 29th JUNE 2024 at UNIVERSITY MAHARANI COLLEGE CAMPUS BETWEEN 11:00 AM TO 02:00 PM

3. After form Verification fee details will be displayed on dashboard of student login ID and same can be paid through online mode only

NOTE: Subject Preference is subjected to availability of seats in particular at the time of admission in particular at the time of admission

S.No.	Form No.	Student Name	Father's Name	Category	Subjects	Percentage
1	226782	ARSHIA	SURENDER PAL SINGH	EWS	Bachelor Of Commerce (ABST)	93.60
2	238872	AYUSHI SHARMA	MUKESH KUMAR SHARMA	EWS	Bachelor Of Commerce (ABST)	92.00
3	205743	NIKITA KANWAR	SURENDRA SINGH	EWS	Bachelor Of Commerce (ABST)	90.20
4	226002	DURVA KABRA	DEEPAK KABRA	EWS	Bachelor Of Commerce (ABST)	89.80
5	203659	VARSHA KANWAR	INDRA SINGH TANWAR	EWS	Bachelor Of Commerce (ABST)	89.40
6	215351	MANASVI NATANI	NEERAJ NATANI	EWS	Bachelor Of Commerce (ABST)	88.60

CATEGORY: EWS



PRINC

Merit List of Provisionally Admitted Candidates in Three/Four Year Bachelor Of Commerce (ABST) Part I Session 2024-25

College Code-379

 All admissions are subject to VERIFICATION OF ORIGINAL Documents and Submission of the Form along with following documents: TC & CC
Migration Certificate
10th and 12th Marksheet
Original Copy of all Certificates (If Claimed Weightage)
Original Latest Caste Certificate (If Applicable)
3 PHOTOS
Duly Filled Anti Ragging and Insurance Form (Form available on University Website)
Physical Documents Verification will be held from 27th to 29th JUNE 2024 at UNIVERSITY MAHARANI COLLEGE CAMPUS
BETWEEN 11:00 AM TO 02:00 PM
After form Verification fee details will be displayed on dashboard of student login ID and same can be paid through online mode only

NOTE: Subject Preference is subjected to availability of seats in particular at the time of admission in particular at the time of admission

S.No.	Form No.	Student Name	Father's Name	Category	Subjects	Percentage
1	206939	PRIYA KUMARI	MOHAN LAL BHATT	SC	Bachelor Of Commerce (ABST)	86.60
2	206502	NIKITA CHAWLA	TEJPAL CHAWLA	SC	Bachelor Of Commerce (ABST)	84.20
3	216936	GURLEEN KAUR	BALJEET SINGH	SC	Bachelor Of Commerce (ABST)	83.00
4	217713	DIVYANSHI BIRLA	BHAGCHAND MEHAR	SC	Bachelor Of Commerce (ABST)	82.60
5	213043	PRACHI VÉRMA	PRAVEEN VIJAY VERMA	SC	Bachelor Of Commerce (ABST)	81.40
6	204376	PALAK	HEM PRAKASH	SC	Bachelor Of Commerce (ABST)	78.00
7	217831	MEGHA JATAV	GIRRAJ PRASAD JATAV	SC	Bachelor Of Commerce (ABST)	69.20
8	230042	KASHIKA	SUDHIR KUMAR	SC	Bachelor Of Commerce (ABST)	68.00
9	215483	PRATIBHA	RAKESH	SC	Bachelor Of Commerce (ABST)	62.20

CATEGORY: SC



Merit List of Provisionally Admitted Candidates in Three/Four Year Bachelor Of Commerce (ABST) Part I Session 2024-25 College Code-379

1. All admissions are subject to VERIFICATION OF ORIGINAL Documents and Submission of the Form along with following documents:-TC & CC

Migration Certificate

10th and 12th Marksheet

Original Copy of all Certificates (If Claimed Weightage)

Original Latest Caste Certificate (If Applicable)

3 PHOTOS

Duly Filled Anti Ragging and Insurance Form (Form available on University Website)

2. Physical Documents Verification will be held from 27th to 29th JUNE 2024 at UNIVERSITY MAHARANI COLLEGE CAMPUS BETWEEN 11:00 AM TO 02:00 PM

3. After form Verification fee details will be displayed on dashboard of student login ID and same can be paid through online mode only

NOTE: Subject Preference is subjected to availability of seats in particular at the time of admission in particular at the time of admission

S.No.	Form No.	Student Name	Father's Name	Category	Subjects	Percentage
1	224897	PAYAL MEENA	LALA RAM MEENA	ST	Bachelor Of Commerce (ABST)	80.40
2	227336	MANISHA MEENA	BABULAL MEENA	ST	Bachelor Of Commerce (ABST)	79.20
3	201829	LAKSHITA MEENA	RAM KHILADI MEENA	ST	Bachelor Of Commerce (ABST)	72.20
4	243069	SONIYA NIRWAN	RAJENDRA KUMAR NIRWA	ST	Bachelor Of Commerce (ABST)	71.80
5	203743	RIYA DHANKA	PURAN MAL DHANKA	ST	Bachelor Of Commerce (ABST)	70.40

CATEGORY: ST



PRINCIPAL

Merit List of Provisionally Admitted Candidates in Three/Four Year Bachelor Of Commerce (ABST) Part I

Session 2024-25

College Code-379

1. All admissions are subject to VERIFICATION OF ORIGINAL Documents and Submission of the Form along with following documents:-**Migration Certificate** 10th and 12th Marksheet Original Copy of all Certificates (If Claimed Weightage) Original Latest Caste Certificate (If Applicable) **3 PHOTOS** Duly Filled Anti Ragging and Insurance Form (Form available on University Website) 2. Physical Documents Verification will be held from 27th to 29th JUNE 2024 at UNIVERSITY MAHARANI COLLEGE CAMPUS 3. After form Verification fee details will be displayed on dashboard of student login ID and same can be paid through online mode only

NOTE: Subject Preference is subjected to availability of seats in particular at the time of admission in particular at the time of admission

CATEGORY: MBC

S.No.	Form No.	Student Name	E-the L M			
		Student Name	Father's Name	Category	Subjects	Percentage
1	222219	AENA GURJAR	ASHOK KUMAR GURJAR	MPC		recentage
			FISHER REMAR OORSAR	MBC	Bachelor Of Commerce (ABST)	77.20
2	210700	GRACY SINGH	RAMESH GURJAR	MBC	Bachelor Of Commerce (ABST)	76.00



VICE PRINCIPAL

PRINCIPAL.